
1.07AC

Buffer Zone
(Green Belt)
-30m

30.0 m Road

Fr
om

 E
ra

vu
r

Water
Sump

Proposed Power
Supply  Line

Water
Supply  Line

To
 S

ea

20.0 m Road

20.0 m
 Road

8.16 AC

10.0 AC

10.0 AC

5.0 AC

20.0 m
 Road

10.0 AC

3.95 Ac

1

4.44 Ac

Administration
& Service Area

1.57Ac

15

20

15.91 AC

15.79 AC

11

13

10

18

5

6

15.46 AC

10.0 AC

10.0 AC

2

10.0 AC

3

8

9

7

4

Scale 1 : 10000

9.70 AC

12

14

20.0 m Road

Jeep
Track -
5m

5M
 Reservation

 Reservation

Diffuser Section

(90m)

PE Pipe Line (~320m)

Beach Chamber
(Tentative)

593713
590439

17

16

Beach Chamber
(Tentative)

Power
Distribution
Gantry

13.40 AC

4.45 AC

15a

10.0 AC

10.0 AC

10.55 AC

Jeep Track
- 5m

10.0 AC

19

ADDITIONAL LAND
APPROX. 25 AC

Service
Passage - 5m

Jeep Track - 3m

Proposed Discharge
Line to the Sea
Outfall

Wastewater
Collection Pit

Waste Water
Treatment
Plant
4.73Ac

5.0 AC

593713.170
590493.750

JAJ JAY MILLS LANKA
(PVT) LTD. - 50 AC

Power
Distribution
Gantry

SECURITY OFFICE,
PERMIT OFFICE &
ETC.

ADMINISTRATION &
SERVICE BUILDING

VEHICLE PARKING

MAIN
GATE

BOARD OF INVESTMENT OF SRI LANKA - COLOMBO
DATE      : 12.09.2023

PRELIMINARY LAYOUT PLAN 
PROPOSED TEXTILE MANUFACTURING ZONE- PUNNAIKUDAH,ERAVUR PATTU,BATTICALOA

Total Industrial Area - 182.40 Acres

TECHNICAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Zone Boundary

ADDITIONAL LAND
APPROX. 75 AC

Jeep
Track -
5m

TOTAL LAND AREA -103.31Ha / 255.28 Ac

Proposed Treated
Wastewater Gravity
Line to Collection
Chamber

LAND ALLOCATED

VACANT DEVELOPED

VACANT UNDEVELOPED

LAND ALLOCATED (UNDERUTILIZED)

LEGEND

SICK ENTERPRISES

CLOSED DOWN FACTORIES

RESERVATION (CANNOT BE DEVELOPED)

AutoCAD SHX Text
U

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
U

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
U

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF

AutoCAD SHX Text
WF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Thona


	Sheets and Views
	Model


